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Auxiliary Modal Verbs

1.You __ getupearly tomorrow.

2.You _ call ababy sitter.

3. We watch the film tonight.

4.He  see me yesterday.

5. She stay at school yesterday afternoon.

6. we go to the disco tomorrow?

7.He  sleep now.

8. You answer.

9. He was give evidence at the court yesterday.
10. Since he bought the new car he sleep.

11. It is possible that Christopher Marlowe have
written plays for Shakespeare. ( might/could)

12. The daughter asked her mother if she go out.
( would/might)

13. Speak slowly lest you awake the child.

( should/would)

14. Children take tea at night. ( should/must)
15. She came here so that she may/might) meet her
child.
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16.
17. They

her soul rest in peace ! (Would/ May)

not read this book for this topic. ( need/dare)

18. You

to go to Delhi tomorrow to attend the

meeting. ( will have/ should )

19. If you stayed here, you

(would/ should)
20.
(Should/ Must)
21. He

not face the problem.

she had worked hard, she would have passed.

be given warm welcome if he wins the

tournament. (Will/ Shall)

22. Children

not go to the roof at night. (Dare/ Can)

23. She

read a book while watching TV during her

school days. (Would/ Could)

24. He

hard. (May/ Can)

25. She said that she

(Will/Would)
26. John

pass this time as he has worked satisfactorily

prepare dinner herself.

to be at home. (Used/ Ought )

27. They

to play cricket every day when they were in

the college. (Used/ Ought)

28.

you please help me lift this box ? (Can/ Could)
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29. that | knew her ! (May/ Would)

30. Anyone write a poem on this topic. (Can/ May )

31.  Tonyrun long distances when he was a boy?

32.you please call a tow truck for me? My car broke
down.

33. The students to buy their textbooks today. The

bookstore is all out of them.

34.  youteach me how to fix my computer? You’re so
good

at it.

35.  _you___ reach the customer if you call him at
4:00

his time?

36. They  finish the project on time. The main engineer
is ill.

37.You __ want to stop by the museum gift shop on your

out.

38. | have your autograph?

39. He visit the Louvre. He’s in Paris anyway.

40. You  park your car here. It’s reserved for guests of

hotel only.
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41.You __ tell Anna about the party tomorrow night. It’s a
surprise! (must not, need to, doesn’t have to)

42.Tina register for her classes on Monday, otherwise

she won’t get a place in them. (doesn’t have to, mustn’t, has to)

43. You send that fax. I’ve already sent it. (must, will

have to, don’t have to)

44, Adog  getspecial training in order to be a guide dog.
(must, need to, don’t have to)

45. Jeremy get up early tomorrow. His class was

cancelled. (mustn’t, doesn’t have to, don’t need to)

46. _ like to order the onion soup please.

47. The manager be pleased to hear that a customer
slipped

on the wet floor.

48. it be okay if | slept here tonight?

49. When lIgor lived in Russia, he call his mother as
often

as he does now.
50. | can assure you sir, the order be shipped out tonight.

51. If you are sick, you go to work. You’ll infect

everyone there.
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52. Drivers stop at red lights.

53. You finish the proposal today. You can finish it
tomorrow.

54.She  hear much better with her new hearing aids.

55.  lorderus a bottle of wine?

56.Sam  pick his daughter up from school. She’s taking
the bus home.

57. You smoke here. It’s a smoke-free building.
58. You eat so many sweets. They are bad for you.
59. you mind walking a little faster? We’re going to
be late.

60. I’'m sorry. I help you. I don’t know how to do it.
Answers:

1. must
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2. need not

3. may

4. could not

5. had to

6. shall

/. must not

8. need not

9. supposed to

10. has not been able to

11. might

12. might

13. should

14. must
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

May

need

will have

would

Should

Shall

dare

Would
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28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Could

Would

Can

Could

Could

aren’t able

Can

Will/be able

might not

might

May

may as well

may not
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41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

ol.

52,

must not

has to

don’t have to

must

doesn’t have to

would

won’t

would

wouldn’t

will

shouldn’t

must
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53. don’t have to

54. can

55. shall

56. needn’t

57. mustn’t

58. shouldn’t

59. would

60. can’t
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